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Proj. No: Reviewed By:

SEAL:

CITY STAMP:

IDI LOGISTICS

 

RED DOT OFFICE TI

2504 EAST MAIN AVENUE
PUYALLUP, WA 98372

21.0000440.000
 

CLIENT:

PROJECT:

840 APOLLO STREET, SUITE 343
EL SEGUNDO, CA 90245

Date:No:Description:

PERMIT SUBMITTAL 5/17/2022

BUILDING INFORMATION
SITE ADDRESS: 2504 EAST MAIN AVENUE

PUYALLUP, WA 98372

PARCEL NUMBER: 0420264065

LEGAL DESCRIPTION Section 26 Township 20 Range 04 Quarter 31 LOT COMB
2020-09-17-0229 BEG AT NE COR OF ACKERSONS 2ND ADD ON E LI
OF R. NIX DLC TH N 88 DEG 50 MIN 04 SEC W 800 FT TH N 00 DEG
30 MIN 31 SEC E 532.66 FT TH S 89 DEG 01 MIN 50 SEC E 799.95
FT TH S 00 DEG 30 MIN 22 SEC W 535.4 FT TO POB EASE OF REC
COMB OF 04-20-26-3-700 & 4-038 SEG 2021-0156 JP 09/30/20 JP

ZONING: ML LIMITED MANUFACTURING

CONSTRUCTION TYPE: IIIB

FIRE PROTECTION: FULLY SPRINKLERED

BUILDING TOTAL FLOOR AREA: 198,146 SF

OCCUPANCY TYPE: S-1 (WAREHOUSE) / F-1 (MANUFACTURING) / B (OFFICE)

PROPOSED SUITE AREA:    4,297 SF OFFICE (NEW) (B)

   4,829 SF MEZZANINE OFFICE (NEW) (B)

   3,220 SF OFFICE (EXISTING) (B)

   2,718 SF MEZZANINE OFFICE (EXISTING) (B)

185,625 SF WAREHOUSE (S-1) / MANUFACTURING (F-1)

200,689 SF TOTAL

NTS
SITE/BUILDING PLAN1

AN-0

IDI LOGISTICS
RED DOT OFFICE & WAREHOUSE TI
2504 EAST MAIN AVENUE
PUYALLUP, WA 98372

PROJECT DESCRIPTION
EXPANSION OF EXISTING WOOD-FRAME OFFICE AND MEZZANINE TI WITHIN EXISTING
WAREHOUSE BUILDING, INCLUDING NEW ELEVATOR, NEW WAREHOUSE AREA BREAK ROOM,
RESTROOMS AND OFFICES. PROJECT INCORPORATES BUILDING ENVELOPE UPGRADES FOR A FULLY
CONDITIONED BUILDING. SPACE CONDITIONING WILL BE BY HVAC DESIGN/BUILD CONTRACTOR
UNDER SEPARATE PERMIT. SUITE CONTAINS S-1, F-1 AND B OCCUPANCIES USED BY A SINGLE
TENANT. PROJECT ALSO INCLUDES SITEWORK MODIFICATIONS TO REPLACE EXISTING TRAILER
PARKING AREAS WITH AUTO PARKING AND ADDITIONAL LANDSCAPING.

APPLICABLE CODES
2018 INTERNATIONAL BUILDING CODE (IBC)

2018 INTERNATIONAL EXISTING BUILDING CODE (IEBC)

2018 INTERNATIONAL FIRE CODE (IFC)

2018 UNIFORM PLUMBING CODE (UPC)

2018 INTERNATIONAL MECHANICAL CODE (IMC)

2018 INTERNATIONAL FUEL GAS CODE (IFGC)

2018 NATIONAL ELECTRICAL CODE (NEC)

2018 WASHINGTON STATE AMENDMENTS

2018 WASHINGTON STATE ENERGY CODE

2017 ICC/ANSI A117.1 - ACCESSIBLE AND USABLE BUILDINGS AND FACILITIES

PROJECT DIRECTORY
CLIENT: IDI LOGISTICS

ATTN: AARON SCHERER
840 APOLLO STREET, SUITE 343
EL SEGUNDO, WA 90245

TEL: 657.327.2441
EMAIL: AARON.SCHERER@IDILOGISTICS.COM

ARCHITECT: NELSON WORLDWIDE

ATTN: MARK EVANS
1200 FIFTH AVE, #1300
SEATTLE, WA 98101

TEL: 206.408.8519
EMAIL: MEVANS@NELSONWW.COM

STRUCTURAL: AHBL, INC
ATTN: ANDY PFLUEGER

2215 NORTH 30TH ST, SUITE 300
TACOMA, WA 98403

TEL: 253.383.2422
EMAIL: APFLUEGER@AHBL.COM

CIVIL: BARGHAUSEN CONSULTING ENGINEERS
ATTN: ZAYIN WALL

18215 72ND AVE S, SUITE 220
KENT, WA 99032

TEL: 425.251.6222
EMAIL: ZWALL@BARGHAUSEN.COM

LANDSCAPE: AHBL, INC.
ATTN: KEVIN CASH

827 W FIRST AVE, SUITE 220
SPOKANE, WA 99201

TEL: 509.252.5019
EMAIL: KCASH@AHBL.COM

GENERAL CONTRACTOR: POE CONSTRUCTION
ATTN: CLAY JOHNSON

1519 WEST VALLEY HIGHWAY NORTH, CUITE 103
AUBURN, WA 98001

TEL: 206.406.3422
EMAIL: APFLUEGER@AHBL.COM DEFERRED SUBMITTALS

HVAC, ELECTRICAL, LIGHTING, FIRE ALARM, SPRINKLER, AND RACKING.

LIGHTING REQUIREMENTS
SCOPE OF WORK TO MEET OR EXCEED CURRENT WA STATE LIGHTING REQUIREMENTS. LIGHTING
DESIGN AND SPECIFICATIONS WILL BE BY DESIGN/BUILD ELECTRICAL CONTRACTOR UNDER
SEPARATE PERMIT.

ENERGY REQUIREMENTS
SCOPE OF WORK TO MEET OR EXCEED CURRENT WA STATE ENERGY REQUIREMENTS PER ATTACHED
WSEC SPREADSHEET

NEW DEMISING WALL BETWEEN CONDITIONED / SEMI-CONDITIONED SPACES MEETS WSEC
PRESCRIPTIVE STANDARD, SEE 3/A8.1.
SCOPE OF WORK TO MEET OR EXCEED CURRENT WA STATE ENERGY REQUIREMENTS PER ATTACHED
WSEC SPREADSHEET

SHELL IS A SEMI-HEATED BUILDING AS DEFINED BY THE 2018 WASHINGTON STATE ENERGY CODE.

WAREHOUSE SPACE TO BE HEATED BY GAS FIRED UNIT HEATERS WITH A MAXIMUM OUTPUT OF 8
BTUH/SF; COOLING IS NOT PROVIDED. OFFICE SPACE TO BE FULLY CONDITIONED.

ROOF: CALCULATED RIGID INSULATION VALUE: R-34, CONTINUOUS ABOVE DECK.

SLAB INSULATION IS EXCLUDED.

PLUMBING FIXTURES
OCCUPANCY WATER CLOSETS/URINALS LAVATORIES DF RATIO

USE LOAD RATIO MALE FEMALE SINGLE
OCCUPANCY RATIO MALE FEMALE SINGLE

OCCUPANCY
1 FOR ANY
OCCUPANCY

EXCEEDING 30 FOR
THE FIRST 150
OCCUPANTS; 1

ADDITIONAL FOR
EACH 500

OCCUPANTS

OFFICE (B) 246

1 PER 25
FIRST 50;

THEN 1 PER 50
EXCEEDING 50

123 OL =
4 REQ

123 OL =
4 REQ

OCCUPANT
LOADS OF 15
OR LESS CAN
BE SERVED
WITH ONE
RESTROOM

1 PER 40 FIRST
80;

THEN 1 PER 80
EXCEEDING 80

123 OL =
3 REQ

123 OL =
3 REQ

WAREHOUSE
(S-1 + F-1) 369 1 PER 100

185 OL =
2 REQ

185 OL =
2 REQ 1 PER 100

185 OL =
2 REQ

185 OL =
2 REQ

SUBTOTALS 454

REQUIRED TOTALS 6 6 5 5 2

TOTAL PROVIDED 10 10 8 8 2

APPROVED BY:
Initials

Date

STALLS PROVIDED

OFFICE (EXISTING)

STALLS REQ. ADA STALLS REQ.

20

TOTAL (SF) RATIO

1/300

TOTAL:

WAREHOUSE 

   5,938

ADA STALLS PROVIDED

192 56

62

113

1/3,000185,625

PARKING REQUIREMENTS

PROJECT SITE

NTS
VICINITY MAP2

AN-0

GENERAL INFORMATION
AND SITE PLAN

AN-0

COVID-19 DRAWING DISCLAIMER
THESE DRAWINGS DO NOT REFLECT THE GUIDELINES SET FORTH BY THE WORLD HEALTH
ORGANIZATION AND CENTER FOR DISEASE CONTROL OR OTHER GOVERNMENTAL AGENCY
GUIDELINES RELATED TO COVID-19.

AREAS OF WORK

EAST MAIN AVENUE

IMAGE FROM PIERCE COUNTY PARCEL VIEWER

OFFICE (NEW) 311/300   9,126

DRAWING INDEX

SHEET
NUMBER SHEET TITLE

SHEET
ISSUE
DATE

REVISION
ISSUE DATE

DRAWING
REVISION
NUMBER

GENERAL
AN-0 COVER SHEET 5/17/2022

AN-1 GENERAL NOTES AND ABBREVIATIONS 5/17/2022

AN-3 ACCESSIBILITY DETAILS 5/17/2022

AN-4 LIFE SAFTEY PLAN 5/17/2022

AN-5 ENERGY COMPLIANCE 5/17/2022

LANDSCAPE
L100 CONTEXT LANDSCAPE PLAN 5/9/2022

L101 LANDSCAPE PLAN & SCHEDULE 5/9/2022

L102 IRRIGATION PLAN 5/9/2022

L501 LANDSCAPE DETAILS 5/9/2022

L502 LANDSCAPE SPECIFICATIONS & DETAILS 5/9/2022

L503 IRRIGATION DETAILS 5/9/2022

ARCHITECTURAL
A0.1 SITE PLAN & WAREHOUSE USE PLAN 5/17/2022

A0.2 ENLARGED SITE PLAN 5/17/2022

A0.3 DEMOLITION PLAN 5/17/2022

A2.0 BUILDING PLAN 5/17/2022

A2.1 FLOOR PLANS 5/17/2022

A2.2 REFLECTED CEILING PLANS 5/17/2022

A2.3 POWER/COMM PLANS 5/17/2022

A2.4 WAREHOUSE AREA FLOOR PLANS 5/17/2022

A5.1 ENLARGED PLANS, ELEVATIONS CASEWORK
DETAILS

5/17/2022

A5.4 ELEVATIONS, SECTION & ELEVATOR DETAILS 5/17/2022

A6.1 DOOR SCHEDULE 5/17/2022

A6.2 FINISH SCHEDULE 5/17/2022

A8.1 WALL TYPES 5/17/2022

A8.2 CEILING DETAILS 5/17/2022

A10.1 SPECIFICATIONS 5/17/2022

STRUCTURAL
S0.1 STRUCTURAL NOTES 4/20/2022

S0.2 STRUCTURAL NOTES 4/20/2022

S0.3 TYPICAL DETAILS 4/20/2022

S0.4 SPECIAL INSPECTION 4/20/2022

S0.5 SPECIAL INSPECTION, TYPICAL NOTES AND
SCHEDULES

4/20/2022

S1.1 FOUNDATION AND FLOOR FRAMING PLANS 4/20/2022

S2.1 FOUNDATION DETAILS 4/20/2022

S3.1 FRAMING DETAILS 4/20/2022

S3.1 RAMING DETAILS 4/20/2022

ENERGY CODE COMPLIANCE
THE EXISTING BUILDING IS SEMI-HEATED WAREHOUSE DESIGNED AND APPROVED PER THE 2015
WASHINGTON STATE ENERGY CODE, THIS TENANT IMPROVEMENT INCLUDES FULL CONDITIONING
OF ALL BUILDING OFFICE AND WAREHOUSE AREAS IN COMPLIANCE WITH THE 2018 WASHINGTON
STATE ENERGY CODE, COMMERCIAL PROVISIONS, USING THE COMPONENT PERFORMANCE
APPROACH. SEE ENCLOSED ENERGY CODE ANALYSIS FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION.

HEATING: BUILDING TO BE HEATED BY FORCED AIR HVAC
SYSTEM BY DESIGN BUILD CONTRACTOR (DEFFERED
SUBMITTAL)

ROOF INSULATION: EXISTING RIGID INSULATION VALUE: R-34,
CONTINUOUS ABOVE DECK

WALLS TO 12'-0" AFF: R=21, U=0.090

WALLS TO 12'-0" AFF TO ROOF: R=25, U=0.038

SLAB ON GRADE: NO INSULATION

HM MAN DOORS: U= 0.37 MAX

ROLL-UP DOORS: MIN R= 17.5, U= 0.057

VERTICAL FENESTRATION, FIXED: U= 0.38 MAX, SHGC= 0.40 MAX

STOREFRONT ENTRANCES: U= 0.60 MAX, SHGC= 0.40 MAX

SKYLIGHTS: U= 0.50 , SHGC= 0.35

AN-2

AN-3

AN-4

MANUFACTURING              18,180              1/500               36

 19,081                                     64

EQUIPMENT TESTING        14,511             1/1000              15

 153,600                                     51

 166

THIS PLAN IS REFERENCE ONLY

PLUMBING
AREA OF WORK

PRCTI20220873

City of Puyallup
Building  

APPROVED

JMontgomery
08/16/2022

10:13:58 AM

See permit
for additional
requirements.

THE APPROVED CONSTRUCTION PLANS,
DOCUMENTS AND ALL ENGINEERING MUST
BE POSTED ON THE JOB AT ALL
INSPECTIONS IN A VISIBLE AND READILY
ACCESSIBLE LOCATION.

FULL SIZED LEDGIBLE COLOR PLANS ARE
REQUIRED TO BE PROVIDED BY THE
PERMITEE ON SITE FOR INSPECTION 

Approval of submitted plans is not an
approval of omissions or oversights by this
office or noncompliance with any applicable
regulations of local government.  The
contractor is responsible for making sure that
the building complies with all applicable
codes and regulations of the local
government.

City of Puyallup 
Development & Permitting Services

ISSUED PERMIT
Building

Fire

Engineering

Planning

Public Works

Traffic



THIS PLAN IS REFERENCE ONLY

AREA OF
WORK

PRCTI20220873

City of Puyallup 
Development & Permitting Services

ISSUED PERMIT
Building

Fire

Engineering

Planning

Public Works

Traffic
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EXIST. WALLS / PARTITION TO REMAIN

NEW PARTITION WALL

GENERAL NOTES
1. SEE ALSO ENGINEERING DRAWINGS (IF PROVIDED) FOR ADDITIONAL

INFORMATION. WHEN THERE ARE DISCREPANCIES BETWEEN ARCHITECTURAL,
ELECTRICAL, MECHANICAL OR PLUMBING DRAWINGS OBTAIN CLARIFICATION
FROM ARCHITECT IN WRITING BEFORE PROCEEDING WITH ANY WORK IN
QUESTION OR RELATED WORK.  IF WORK IS PERFORMED PRIOR TO OBTAINING
CLARIFICATION, CONTRACTOR SHALL CORRECT CONFLICTING WORK AT HIS
EXPENSE AND AT NO ADDITIONAL COST TO THE OWNER OR THE ARCHITECT.

2. EACH ROOM SHALL COMPLY WITH THE PROVISIONS OF C405.2.1.1 INTERIOR
LIGHTING CONTROLS. SEE ALSO A0.1 FOR WAREHOUSE POWER/DATA.

3. ALL SWITCHES, RECEPTACLES, COVER PLATES AND OTHER ELECTRICAL
DEVICES SHALL BE WHITE IN COLOR, UON. DEVICES WHICH OCCUR IN STAINED
MILLWORK OR ON BLACK COLORED SURFACES SHALL BE BLACK IN COLOR. ALL
EXISTING BEIGE SWITCHES, RECEPTACLES, COVER PLATES AND OTHER
ELECTRICAL DEVICES SHALL BE CHANGED TO WHITE.

4. MULTIPLE SWITCH OR OUTLET DEVICES IN ONE LOCATION SHALL BE
INSTALLED IN A COMMON MULTI-GANG BOX WITH A COMMON FACEPLATE,
WHERE POSSIBLE. MOUNT MULTIPLE CONTROLS AS CLOSE TOGETHER AS
POSSIBLE AND IN-LINE WITH EACH OTHER.

5. WHERE SWITCHES FOR DEVICES OTHER THAN LIGHTS (I.E. EXHAUST FAN,
PROJECTION SCREEN) ARE ADJACENT TO LIGHT SWITCHES, LOCATE LIGHT
SWITCHES CLOSEST TO THE DOOR.

6. RECEPTACLES WITHIN 6' OF A WATER SOURCE SHALL BE GFI TYPE.
7. ALL WALL MOUNTED TELEPHONE AND ELECTRICAL OUTLETS TO BE INSTALLED

15" ABOVE FLOOR UON.  BALANCE OF DEVICE MOUNTING HEIGHTS ARE SHOWN
ON DEVICE ELEVATION DETAIL THIS SHEET, U.N.O.

8. MAINTAIN A FOUR INCH HORIZONTAL CLEARANCE IN ALL DIRECTIONS, MIN.
FROM EDGE OF COVER PLATE, FOR WALL MOUNTED OUTLETS, OR FROM EDGE
OF MONUMENT FOR FLOOR MOUNTED OUTLETS, WHEN ADJACENT TO A WALL,
COLUMN, OR SIMILAR ELEMENTS, UON.

9. INDICATED DIMENSIONS ARE TO THE CENTER OF THE COVER PLATE OR
MONUMENT: CLUSTERS OF OUTLETS ARE DIMENSIONED TO THE CENTER OF
THE CLUSTER, UON: GANG COVER PLATES SHALL BE ONE-PIECE TYPE UON.

10. ALL CORE DRILL LOCATIONS SHALL BE VERIFIED WITH DESIGNER PRIOR TO
DRILLING.

11. CONTRACTOR TO UPDATE LABELS AT ELECTRICAL PANELS.
12. ALL EXISTING ELECTRICAL/ TELEPHONE OUTLETS NOT SHOWN ARE EXISTING

TO REMAIN. POWER & COMMUNICATION OUTLETS ARE SHOWN IN IDEAL
LOCATIONS. REUSE EXISTING ELECTRICAL/ TELEPHONE OUTLETS WHEN
LOCATED NEAR IDEAL LOCATIONS AND RELOCATE EXISTING ELECTRICAL/
TELEPHONE OUTLETS WHERE POSSIBLE.

13. FURNITURE SHOWN IS FOR REFERENCE ONLY AND IS NIC.  LOCATION OF
OUTLETS IN PRIVATE OFFICES TO BE COORDINATED WITH FURNITURE
VENDOR.

14. ALL FURNITURE AND WORKSTATIONS PROVIDED AND INSTALLED BY OWNER.
NEW FURNITURE PANELS WILL BE POWERED. ELECTRICAL CONTRACTOR TO
PROVIDE PANEL TO PANEL ELECTRICAL CONNECTIONS, POWER CONNECTION
TO WORKSTATIONS (WHIPS/BASE POWER INFEEDS) AND DUPLEX RECEPTACLE
INSTALLATION. COORDINATE POWER, VOICE/DATA AND SECURITY LOCATIONS
AND INSTALLATION REQUIREMENTS W/ FURNITURE VENDOR, TYP.

WALL MOUNTED FOURPLEX RECEPTACLE OUTLET

WALL MOUNTED DUPLEX OUTLET:

C NEW CARDREADER, GC TO PROVIDE POWER PATH AND
PULL STRING

FLOOR MOUNTED OUTLET, UON: FLUSH DUPLEX
RECEPTACLE OUTLET AND DATA OUTLET - (1) VOICE/(1)
DATA IN SINGLE GANG BOX, UON

THERMOSTATT

or FLEXIBLE CONDUIT WHIP/BASE POWER INFEED TO
ATTACH TO FURNITURE SYSTEM, THROUGH WALL -
POWER, DATA & VOICE

WALL MOUNTED VOICE/DATA PORT - (2) VOICE/(2) DATA
IN SINGLE GANG BOX, UON

OS OCCUPANT SENSING AUTOMATIC CONTROL

DED OR HATCH = DEDICATED
20A = 20 AMP CIRCUIT
T = 12 HOUR TIMER

FLOOR MOUNTED OUTLET, UON: FLUSH DUPLEX
RECEPTACLE OUTLET AND DATA OUTLET WITH FLEXIBLE
CONDUIT WHIP/BASE POWER INFEED TO ATTACH TO
FURNITURE SYSTEM - POWER, DATA & VOICE

NOT TO SCALE
DEVICE ELEVATION DIAGRAM3

A2.3

POWER/COMM PLAN

A2.3

1/8"=1'-0"
1ST FLOOR PLAN- POWER/ COMM 1

A2.31/8"=1'-0"
MEZZANINE- POWER/ COMM PLAN2

A2.3 4' 8'0 16' 4' 8'0 16'

1/8"=1'-0"
BREAK AREA- POWER/ COMM PLAN 3

A2.3 4' 8'0 16'

3

2

1

B A

7

GH

3

2

1

B A
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1/4" DIA SHEET METAL SCREWS TO
METAL BLOCKING/BACKING

PARTITION AS SCHEDULED

1 1/2" DIA GRAB BAR
(1 1/4" MIN TO 2" MAX OUTSIDE DIA)

16 GA METAL STUD BLOCKING W/ (1)
A35 CLIP TOP AND BOTTOM
OR 3/4" FIRE RETARDANT, TREATED
PLYWOOD BACKING

PLAM, FRP, OR CERAMIC TILE OVER
WATER-RESISTANT GWB
OR PREFABRICATED SHOWER
MODULE

MAX ALLOWABLE STRESSES: VERTICAL OR
HORIZONTAL FORCE OF 250 POUNDS
APPLIED AT ANY POINT ON THE GRAB
BAR, FASTENER MOUNTING DEVICE OR
SUPPORTING STRUCTURE.
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A5.1
19 GRAB BAR DETAIL
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2'
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0"

4"

2'-1" UON

3" BASE, AS SCHEDULED

3/4" DOOR W/ PLAM FINISH PER
FINISH PLANS

LOW PRESSURE LAMINATE AT
CABINET INTERIOR - WHITE

PULLS: 4" WIRE,  SATIN
ALUMINUM/CHROME FINISH

OFFSET DRAIN WITH INSULATION

3/4" SOLID SURFACE COUNTERTOP
W/ UNDERMOUNT SINK W/FINISH PER
FINISH PLANS, EASED EDGE

FULL HEIGHT TILE BACKSPLASH AS
SCHEDULED

A5.1
8 SECTION @ SINK BASE

1" = 1'-0"

4'
-0

"
4"

WAINSCOT W/ METAL
TRIM AT SHEET EDGES
PER FINISH PLANS

COVE FLOORING
RETURN UP WALL

BRUSHED ALUMINUM
TRIM CAP

AT RESILIENT SHEET FLOOR

STRATEGIZE LOCATION OF
LAMINATE SEAMS TO MINIMIZE

VISIBILITY. LAYOUT SEAMS
SYMMETRICALLY WHENEVER

POSSIBLE.
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3/4" DOOR W/ PLAM FINISH PER
FINISH PLANS

LOW PRESSURE LAMINATE AT
CABINET INTERIOR - WHITE

FLUSH MOUNTED SHELF STANDARDS

DRAWER W/ FULL DEPTH, FULL
EXTENSION HEAVY DUTY HARDWARE

FULL HEIGHT TILE BACKSPLASH AS
SCHEDULED

VALANCE

PULLS: 4" WIRE,  SATIN ALUMINUM/CHROME
FINISH

FLUSH MOUNTED SHELF
STANDARDS OR DRILL FOR PINS

3/4" ADJUSTABLE SHELF W/ FINISH TO
MATCH CABINET INTERIOR

LOW PRESSURE LAMINATE AT CABINET
INTERIOR - WHITE

3/4" DOOR W/ PLAM FINISH PER FINISH PLANS

OUTLET MOUNTED IN CABINET AS
SCHEDULED
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GENERAL NOTES

KEY NOTES
RESTROOM ACCESSORY MANUFACTURER: BOBRICK, CLASSIC SERIES,
UON. STAINLESS STEEL WITH SATIN FINISH

1. ALL EXISTING BUILDING COLUMNS, EXTERIOR WALLS, EXTERIOR WINDOWS,
AND STRUCTURAL MEMBERS TO REMAIN, UON.

2. NEW RESTROOM(S) TO BE FULLY ACCESSIBLE PER THE PROVISIONS OF ANSI
A117.1 SECTION 603 AS SUMMARIZED ON SHEET AN-3.

1. WATER CLOSET. REFER TO 604/AN-3.
FLUSH CONTROLS SHALL BE ON OPEN SIDE OF THE WATER CLOSET.

2. SINK IN COUNTER TOP. REFER TO 606/AN-3.

3. WALL MOUNT SINK. REFER TO 606/AN-3.

4. SURFACE MOUNTED MIRROR. 24X36. REFER TO 603/AN-3.

5. SURFACE MOUNTED TOILET PAPER DISPENSER MOUNTED BELOW GRAB BAR
MOUNTING ZONE. REFER TO 604.7/AN-3.

6. SURFACE MOUNTED SANITARY NAPKIN DISPOSAL. REFER TO 606/AN-3.

7. SURFACE MOUNTED TOILET SEAT COVER DISPENSER. REFER TO 606/AN-3.

8. TOILET PARTITION, OVERHEAD BRACED. PLASTIC LAMINATE OR PER TENANT
STANDARD. REFER TO 604/AN-3.

9. RECESSED PAPER TOWEL DISPENSER/WASTE RECEPTACLE, TYP. REFER TO
606/AN-3.

10. SURFACE MOUNTED GRAB BARS PER ICC/ANSI A117.1 SECTIONS 604 AND 609,
SEE ALSO DETAIL 19/A5.1. PROVIDE BLOCKING AS REQUIRED.

11. FLOOR DRAIN WITH TRAP PRIMER. 12" SQUARE SECTION OF FLOOR TO SLOPE
TOWARD FLOOR DRAIN.

12. WALL HUNG URINAL. REFER TO 605/AN-3.

13. MANEUVERING CLEARANCES / CLEAR FLOOR SPACE REQUIRED AT FIXTURE.
REFER TO 305, 404, 604/AN-3, TYP.

14. WAINSCOT, TYPICAL ALL (4) WALLS, UNO OR SHOWN WITHOUT WAINSCOT IN
ELEVATION OR ON FINISH SCHEDULE

15. WHITE INSULATION/COVER, SEE 606.6/AN-3.

16. SIGNAGE WITH BRAILLE, REFER TO 703/AN-3
SINGLE OCCUPANCY:  TRIMCO, 529, BLUE, MENS: TRIMCO, 527, BLUE,
WOMENS: TRIMCO, 528, BLUE

17. NEW ACCESSIBLE (HI/LO) DRINKING FOUNTAIN AND CANE DETECTABLE GUARD
(NOT REQUIRED AT RECESSED LOCATION).
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INTERIOR ELEVATIONS
& DETAILS

A5.13/16" = 1'-0"

ENLARGED TOILET ROOMS
A5.1

1

3/16" = 1'-0"

RESTROOM ELEVATIONS- WOMENS
A5.1

2

3/16" = 1'-0"

RESTROOM ELEVATION- MENS
A5.1

3

3/16" = 1'-0"

BREAKROOM ELEVATIONS
A5.1

4
SEE AN-3 FOR MOUNTING HEIGHTS AND RELATIONSHIPS3/16" = 1'-0"

BREAKROOM ELEVATIONS
A5.1

5
SEE AN-3 FOR MOUNTING HEIGHTS AND RELATIONSHIPS

3/16" = 1'-0"

MEZZ COPY ELEVATIONS
A5.1

6
SEE AN-3 FOR MOUNTING HEIGHTS AND RELATIONSHIPS

WOMEN
121
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